Southwest Series 16K Results 2026

Name

Female

Laura Spector
Mila Moseley
Jennifer Amstadter
Michelle Wilson
Liv Niklasson
Sanna Sevanto
Lily Engebretson

Siobhan Niklasson

Male

Brett Wilson
Brendon Trimboli
Ben Southworth
Josh Kurz

Rene Garcia Reyes
Nick Gidden

Henry Adams

55+ Age Group
Ross Delaplane
Clay Moseley
Steve llg

Carl Bickford

Time

43:56
44:34
50:00
50:39
56:05
59:12
1:04:40

3 laps

40:50
44:18
49:15
51:30
55:02
55:18

57:58

47:52
54:12
58:25

58:56

Place



Southwest Series 4K Citizens Results 2026

Name

Female

Ajla Bock
Janelle Dinger
Ellie Bruckbauer
Liv Speck

Sage Wilson
Mariah Heiner
Elsa Speck
Kirsten Horning
Sarah Margoles
Brita Speck
Anika Young
Kyla Nicovich

Dina Pesenson

Male

Archer Nicovich
Quanah Moseley
Topher Horning
Michael Grajede
Adis Bock

Noah Murray
Jeffrey Dinger
Eric Speck

Keith Nicovich

Dave Mamich

Time

11:11
11:23
11:45
12:01
12:30
12:47
13:19
13:30
14:41
15:01
16:25
16:30

17:29

10:03
10:23
10:24
10:40
12:22
12:26
13:25
16:03
16:32

26:55

Place

10
11
12

13

10



Jeff Lawerence

George Schill

Kid K Results 2025
Juniper Wilson-7yrs

Yarrow Wilson-3yrs

35:24

DNF

6:19

Fast!

11 Classic

12



