

## Southwest Series 16K Results 2026

<b>Name</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Place</b>
<b>Female</b>		
Laura Spector	43:56	1
Mila Moseley	44:34	2
Jennifer Amstadter	50:00	3
Michelle Wilson	50:39	4
Liv Niklasson	56:05	5
Sanna Sevanto	59:12	6
Lily Engebretson	1:04:40	7
Siobhan Niklasson	3 laps	8
<b>Male</b>		
Brett Wilson	40:50	1
Brendon Trimboli	44:18	2
Ben Southworth	49:15	3
Josh Kurz	51:30	4
Rene Garcia Reyes	55:02	5
Nick Gidden	55:18	6
Henry Adams	57:58	7
<b>55+ Age Group</b>		
Ross Delaplane	47:52	1
Clay Moseley	54:12	2
Steve Ilg	58:25	3
Carl Bickford	58:56	4

## Southwest Series 4K Citizens Results 2026

<b>Name</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Place</b>
<b>Female</b>		
Ajla Bock	11:11	1
Janelle Dinger	11:23	2
Ellie Bruckbauer	11:45	3
Liv Speck	12:01	4
Sage Wilson	12:30	5
Mariah Heiner	12:47	6
Elsa Speck	13:19	7
Kirsten Horning	13:30	8
Sarah Margoles	14:41	9
Brita Speck	15:01	10
Anika Young	16:25	11
Kyla Nicovich	16:30	12
Dina Pesenson	17:29	13
<b>Male</b>		
Archer Nicovich	10:03	1
Quanah Moseley	10:23	2
Topher Horning	10:24	3
Michael Grajede	10:40	4
Adis Bock	12:22	5
Noah Murray	12:26	6
Jeffrey Dinger	13:25	7
Eric Speck	16:03	8
Keith Nicovich	16:32	9
Dave Mamich	26:55	10

Jeff Lawrence	35:24	11 <b>Classic</b>
George Schill	DNF	12

**Kid K Results 2025**

Juniper Wilson-7yrs	6:19	1
Yarrow Wilson-3yrs	Fast!	1